0/0 THE ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (ACCOUNTS & ENTITLEMENT)
RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

ANALYSIS OF MONTHLY CIVIL ACCOUNT OF MONTH NOVEMBER, 2023




Revenue Receipts
(Amount in Crores)

Revenue Receipts November, 2023
(Amount in Crores)

Grants in aid From Central Govt.

Fo 7774
Man Tax Revenue

F10,855.09

Tax Revenue
F97,414.05

Major Head..
0005
oo4a
0020
0021
0039
o041
0853
0030
pao02
Lo4z

Tax revenue Receipts November 2023
(Amount in Crores)

Stamps and
Registration
¥5,994.56
Other Taxes
and Duties
¥5,805.73

State’s Share of Union

Taxes

Land Revenue
F270.11

1601
o037
0210
oozs8
0230
0059
0o75
406
Co4s
oo29
0055

MHwise Revenue Receipts November, 2023
(Amountin Crores)

Description of Major Headl

State Goods and Service Tax (SGST)

Taxes on Sales Trade etc.

Corporation Tax F1407 20
Taxes on Income Other than Corporation Tax _ 136502
State Excise F1,093.30
Taxes on Vehicles - Fel6.56
MNon-ferrous Mining and Metallurgical Industries - FL3ITEZ
Stamps and Registration Fees - F519.36
Petroleum F257.04
Taxes and Duties on Electricity . F251.13
Grants-in-aid from Central Government . F168.56
Customs 713947
Medical and Public Health I FT558
Union Excise Duties I F5E 4l
Labour and Employment I FLZ2.06
Public Works 2752
Miscellaneous General Services | F19.89
Forestry and Wild Life F14 .30
Interest Receipts F1475
Land Revenue F1i1a93
Police F36S
F0.00 F100000 F2,000.00 F3,000.00

Amount incrore upto 11/2023 (MH wise Revenue Rec..




Revenue Expenditure
(Amount in Crores)

Revenue Expenditure November, 2023
(Amountin Crores)

i) Expenditure on Revenue Account

{lexcluding (b, (<), (d) & (e)}
F51,462 21

(e) Expenditure on Subsidy
F15,085 83

penditure on Interest Fayments
F17.655.64

id) Expenditure on Pension
¥16,838.39

(c) Expenditure on Salaries/Wages
F43,002.70

Major Head..
2202
2071
2045
2801
2210
2403
2217

MHwise Revenue Expenditure November, 2023
(Amount in Crores)

Description of Major Hea..

Fensions and Other Retir.. _ F2,110.48

Generzl Education

|mterest Payments F1 95235
Power B =1.500.00
Medical and Public Health 51442
Animal Husbandry _ F858.02
Urban Development - FIT5.82
Police | BEEy
Social Security and 'u'-.n'el—'a..- F73LZ22
Family Welfare P =523
Water Supply and Sa"i:a:..- F410.85
Nutrition B z101.70
Other Rural Development.. | F165.30
Co-operation l F155.22
Administration of Justice l F151.74
Civil Supplies | EFLERE:
Relief on account of Matu..| | §135.16
Labour, Employment and .. I F128.74
Elections F104.25
Crop Husbandry f 310340
Forestry and Wild Life I F101.42
Census Surveys and Stati. || F93.17
FO.00  FLO0CLOO  F2,00000  F3,00000  F4000.00

Amount incrore upto 11/2023 (MHwise Revenue Exp.) =




Capital Expenditure
(Amount in Crores)

Capital Expenditure of November 2023
(Amountin Crores)

(b ) Expenditure on Salary /Wages
F11277

(a) Expenditure on Capital Account {excluding (b} }
F18,584 16

Major Head..
5054
4215
4802
4700
4210
4217
4235
4406
4702
E475
4202
422
4705
4055
4250
4059
4701
5055
4236
4711
4216
4403
4070
5452

4220

MHwise Capital Expenditure of November, 2023

(Amountin Crores)

Description of Major Head (MHwise Capital Exp. )1

Capita
Capita
Capita
Capita
Capita
Capita
Capita
Capita
Capita
Capita
Capita
Capita
Capita
Capita
Capita
Capita
Capita
Capita
Capita
Capita
Capita
Capita
Capita
Capita

Capita

Qutlay on Roads and Bridges

Qutlay on Water Supply and Sanitation
Qutlay on Petroleum

Qutlay on Major lrrigation

Qutlay on Medical and Public Health
Qutlay on Urban Development

Qutlay on Social Security and Welfare
Qutlay on Forestry and Wild Life

Qutlay on Minor Irrigation

Qutlay on Other General Economic Services

Qutlay on Education, Sports, Art and Culture

Qutlay on Welfare of Scheduled Castes Schedule..

Qutlay on Command Area Development
Qutlay on Police

clay ther Social Servi
Qutlay on other Social Services

utlay on Public Works
] y on Public Work

tlay on Medium Irrigation
Qutlay an g

tlay on Road Transport
] yon Road T

clay triti
Qutlay an Nutrition

utlay on Flood Contral Projects
] y I C | Proj
Qutlay on Housing
Qutlay on Animal Husbandry

.
Qutlay on Other Administrative Services
Qutlay on Tourism
.

Qutlay on Information and Publicity

F1,085.77
F402.56

I =:50.00

721171
| ErahRy
F198.66
=104
B 7598
F77.75
35328
749.28
|F25.83
|F2432
|z23.01
| 71423
F5.53
F7.32
F3.87
7173
7119
7106
70.96
F0.21
F0.21
70.03

F0.00 F500.00 F1,000.00
Amount in crore upto 11/2023 (MHwise C..




Monthly Trends of Some Major Heads
(From December 2022 to November 2023)

Maonthwise Receipts {Amount in Crore)

Al
.LA.I

[
=~
o
|
o

0006-SGS5T
(Amount in Crores)

73,778.89 Fe000

¥3,385.34 F80.00
76191
2312377 e \

]
[¥5)
o
o
i8]

¥2,936.26
F2,83846

Maonthwise Receipts {Amount in Crore)

0029-Land Revenue
(Amount in Crores)

F1l4.439

Al
[
o
%)
[}

Maonthwise Receipts (Amount in Crore)

F708.72

§

764311

0030- Stamps and Registration Fees
(Amount in Crores)

788243
-,

¥856.53

F817.54

7971
F821.05 778728

F800.71

1,400.00

F746.45

F658.03

Monthwise Receipts (Amountin Crore)

F530.41

AT AT AA/P022  NE/2022  AEMSN22 072022 082022 0 P o P

0039- State Excise
(Amount in Crores)

7167410

71,196.09
71,163.86
- 1 2 QC.
F1,064.10 71,068.47 710933
\/ 7981.56
794106
781547




Monthly Trends of Some Major Heads
(From December 2022 to November 2023)

Maonthwise Receipts {Amount in Crore)

0040-Taxes on Sales, Trades etc.
(Amount in Crores)

F2,151.70
A

F2,031.33

F1,948.25

71,893.84

Monthwise Receipts (Amount in Crore)

F506.34

745071

0041-Taxes on Vehicles
{Amount in Crores)

0041

F616.56

"’.?;6.87

F452.41

F481.77

F460.54

Maonthwise Receipts (Amount in Crore)

F3,046.45

1601-Grant-In-Aids by Central Government
(Amount in Crores)

7¥6,018.66

Al
0]
[¥e)
o
o
w
[R¥]

71,215.85

\?lti 47 T168.56

FEE7.08

Monthwise Receipts (Amount in Crore)

6003-Market Loans
{Amount in Crores)

F25,718773

¥18,922.81
F18,015.32

716,507.62 716,860.64

.-*-—-—
F16,044.48
v

F14534 63 514,488 45

nA/2072  NEP022  AR/022  07/9022  N8/20272  NS/9072 A e




Monthly Trends of Interest Payments and Pension and Other Retirement Benefits

(From December 2022 to November 2023)

Monthwise Receipts (Amount in Crore)

TEMEEY 32 76812

2049-Interest Payments
(Amount In Crores)
2049
74,262.61

F2,830.56
A

Al
LAl
B
I
3
ra
g |

F1,952.35

Monthwise Receipts (Amount in Crore)

¥2,400.00

F2,076.95

2071-Pension and Other Retirement BEenefits
(Amount in Crores)

7221157

F2,066.41

L P e Ty e

F2,076.11

F211371

F2,110.48




Revenue and Fiscal Deficit

Revenue Deficit November, 2023 Corresponding of the Previous Period year

(Amountin Crores)

Fevenue Deficit

Fiscal Deficit November 2023 Corresponding of the Previous Period year
(Amount in Crores)

Value

28K

26K

24K

22K

20K

18K

15K

14K

12K

10K

8K

6K

4K

2K

0K

715,624 .55

Amount in crore upto 11/2022

F25,963.85

Amount incroreupto 11/2023

Value

45K

40K

35K

30K

25K

20K

15K

10K

SK

0K

F44 736084

F27,542.33

Amount incrore upto 11/2022 Amount incrore upto 11/2023 (Fiscal Deficit)




Secretariat - General
Services
F22.31

Treasury and Accounts
Administration
F22.45

Technical Education
F22.53

Welfare of Scheduled
Castes, Scheduled Tribes,
Other Backward Classes
and Minorities
F19.20

Forestry and Wild Life
F30.39

Census Surveys and
Statistics
F24.63

Department wise Salary November, 2023
(Amount in Crores)

Mutrition

Taxes on Sales, Trade etc.
F20.95

Social Security and Welfare
F23.47

Medium Irrigation
F19.86

Labour, Employment and Skill
Development
I19.77

District Administration
FLa.07

Other Rural Development
Programmes
I54.07




Recovery and Disbursement of Loand and Advances November, 2023
(Amountin Crores)

Recovery of Loans and Advances
F286.58

Loans and Advances Disbursed
FIT171




